
Model T-862

Total Power

Preheater 

Infrared lamp

Preheater 

Infrared lamp 

936 soldering iron 

Working bench size

Preheating area

Infrared lamp diameter 

Chips size

Package size

Weight 8Kgs

Picture 

Power Voltage AC220V/110V     50-60Hz

Power

Temperature

Package
460X340X305mm

Machine BGA Rework Station

100W

60-200℃

100-350℃

200-450℃

120X80mm

￠28mm

Mode Of Heating Infrared heating

600W

350W

Working bench
parameters

350*260mm

15X15-25X25mm


