Machine		BGA Rework Station	BGA Rework Station Model T-862		Picture	
Power Voltage		AC220V/110V 50-60Hz		Hz		
Mode Of Heating		Infrared heating				
Power	Total Power	600W	600W		ρυ h υi (CE
	Preheater	350W		普急科技		
	Infrared lamp	100W				
Temperature	Preheater	60-200°	60−200°C			-0
	Infrared lamp	100−350℃				
	936 soldering iron	200-450℃		MAA		
Working bench parameters	Working bench size	350*260	350*260mm		888 2 888	J-862
	Preheating area	120X80mm				
	Infrared lamp diameter	⊄ 28mm				
	Chips size	15X15-25X25mm				
Package	Package size	460X340X3	460X340X305mm			
	Weight	8Kgs	8Kgs			